Neoprene Timing Belts
2MR PowerGrip* GT* 2   Neoprene / Fiberglass
253 Castleberry Industrial Dr
Cumming, GA 30040
800-235-0947 / 770-887-9725               Dimensions in millimeters
Fax: 770-887-4138 Size # Teeth Length Size # Teeth Length
www.beltcorp.com 2MR-74 37 74 2MR-278 139 278
2MR-76 38 76 2MR-280 140 280
2MR-100 50 100 2MR-286 143 286
2MR-112 56 112 2MR-288 144 288
2MR-124 62 124 2MR-300 150 300
2MR-126 63 126 2MR-318 159 318
2MR-130 65 130 2MR-320 160 320
Standard widths: 2MR-132 66 132 2MR-332 166 332
2MR-134 67 134 2MR-346 173 346
Width Code 2MR-136 68 136 2MR-350 175 350
4mm 04 2MR-140 70 140 2MR-356 178 356
5mm 05 2MR-142 71 142 2MR-364 182 364
6mm 06 2MR-152 76 152 2MR-370 185 370
8mm 08 2MR-158 79 158 2MR-380 190 380
9mm 09 2MR-160 80 160 2MR-386 193 386
12mm 12 2MR-164 82 164 2MR-392 196 392
15mm 15 2MR-166 83 166 2MR-400 200 400
25mm 25 2MR-168 84 168 2MR-406 203 406
2MR-172 86 172 2MR-420 210 420
2MR-180 90 180 2MR-428 214 428
To order: 2MR-186 93 186 2MR-430 215 430
2MR-192 96 192 2MR-456 228 456
  2MR   250   06 2MR-200 100 200 2MR-470 235 470
2MR-202 101 202 2MR-488 244 488
2MR-208 104 208 2MR-502 251 502
width 2MR-210 105 210 2MR-528 264 528
length 2MR-212 106 212 2MR-544 272 544
pitch 2MR-216 108 216 2MR-552 276 552
2MR-220 110 220 2MR-576 288 576
2MR-224 112 224 2MR-600 300 600
Non-standard widths 2MR-232 116 232 2MR-640 320 640
available on request 2MR-240 120 240 2MR-660 330 660
2MR-242 121 242 2MR-696 348 696
2MR-250 125 250 2MR-744 372 744
2MR-252 126 252 2MR-848 424 848
Consult our sales department 2MR-258 129 258 2MR-1164 582 1164
for availability 2MR-264 132 264 2MR-1558 779 1558
2MR-274 137 274 2MR-1700 850 1700
*PowerGrip  and GT  are
registered trademarks
of Gates Corporation